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	2024 MASSACHUSETTS STATEWIDE
REHABILITATION COUNCIL (SRC) MEETING SCHEDULE


Meetings are held virtually unless otherwise noted
	
	January
	Date:
	Time:

	Executive Committee
	Thursday January 4
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	February
	Date:
	Time:

	Policy Committee
	Thursday February 1
	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

	Executive Committee
	Thursday February 1
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	Business and Employment Opportunities Committee
	Thursday February 8
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	State Plan Committee
	Wednesday February 21
	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

	Statewide Comprehensive Needs Assessment & Consumer Satisfaction Committees
	Tuesday February 20
	5:00 PM to 6:30 PM

	March
	Date:
	Time:

	Executive Committee
	Thursday March 7
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	Full SRC Meeting
	Thursday March 28
	5:00 PM to 7:00 PM

	April
	Date:
	Time:

	Policy Committee
	Thursday April 4
	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

	Executive Committee
	Thursday April 4
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	Business and Employment Opportunities Committee
	Thursday April 11
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	State Plan Committee
	Wednesday April 17
	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

	Statewide Comprehensive Needs Assessment & Consumer Satisfaction Committees
	Tuesday April 16
	5:00 PM to 6:30 PM

	May
	Date:
	Time:

	Executive Committee
	Thursday May 2
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	June
	Date:
	Time:

	Policy Committee
	Thursday June 6
	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

	Executive Committee
	Thursday June 6
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	Business and Employment Opportunities Committee
	Thursday June 13
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	State Plan Committee
	Wednesday June 19
	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

	Statewide Comprehensive Needs Assessment & Consumer Satisfaction Committees
	Monday June 17
	5:00 PM to 6:30 PM

	Full SRC Meeting
	June 27
	5:00 PM to 7:00 PM

	July
	Date:
	Time:

	Executive Committee
	Thursday July 4
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	August
	Date:
	Time:

	Policy Committee
	Thursday August 1
	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

	Executive Committee
	Thursday August 1
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	Business and Employment Opportunities Committee
	Thursday August 8
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	Statewide Comprehensive Needs Assessment & Consumer Satisfaction Committees
	Monday August 19
	5:00 PM to 6:30 PM

	State Plan Committee
	Wednesday August 21
	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

	September
	Date:
	Time:

	Executive Committee
	Thursday September 5
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	Full SRC Meeting
	Thursday September 26
	5:00 PM to 7:00 PM

	October
	Date:
	Time:

	Policy Committee
	Thursday October 3
	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

	Executive Committee
	Thursday October 3
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	State Plan Committee
	Wednesday October 16
	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

	Business and Employment Opportunities Committee
	Thursday October 10
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	Statewide Comprehensive Needs Assessment & Consumer Satisfaction Committees
	Monday October 21
	5:00 PM to 6:30 PM

	November
	Date:
	Time:

	Executive Committee
	Thursday November 7
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	December
	Date:
	Time:

	Policy Committee
	Thursday December 5
	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

	Executive Committee
	Thursday December 5
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	Business and Employment Opportunity Committee
	Thursday December 12
	1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

	Statewide Comprehensive Needs Assessment & Consumer Satisfaction Committees
	Monday December 16
	5:00 PM to 6:30 PM

	State Plan Committee Meeting
	Wednesday December 18
	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

	Full SRC Meeting
	Thursday December 26
	5:00 PM to 7:00 PM






Please note meeting dates and times are subject to change. Please refer to the MRC website 
for the most up to date SRC meeting information.
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